M17000016029

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



500306014005

11/28/17--01007--011 **125.00

All MASSELLESS.

FILED
17 NOV 28 PH 2: 19

COVER LETTER

ro:		ration Section n of Corporation	18						
_		ERION SUPERS	SONIC LLC						
SUBJ	ECT:		Name of i	Limited Linbility C	ompany				
						nsact Edsiness in Florida," Certificate of company to transact business in Florida			
Please	ाराम्याः वर्षे	correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	(guarallo)					
		KRISTI E. FINNEY							
	Name of Person								
		AERION CORPORATION							
		Firm/Company							
		5 190 MEIL RO. STE 300							
		Address							
		RENO. NV 59502							
		City-State and Zip Code							
		MPARISH D BASS-NET. COM							
			E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	(Beation)			
For hi	irther info	rmation conscruir	ig this matter, please will;						
	KRISTI FINNEY			775 at (473-63	358			
		Name (of Connet Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number			
	MAHANI; ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: On ision of Copporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallabassee, FL 32304		of Copporations for Section tailding confive Center Circle			
Enclo.	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 國 \$125.00 Filing Fee			□ \$155,00 Fiting Fee & Centified Copy		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. AERION SUPERSON (Name of Foreign	HC LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
(If name unavailable, enter alternate as	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	lo, The al	ternate name must include "Limited Linb	ility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")			
2. DELAWARE	•		82-3219613				
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.		er, if applicable)			
•							
ч	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	gistration penalty) iability)	_ 			
5 17542 GRAND ESTE			5190 NEIL RD, STE 500				
Street Address of Principal Office) BOCA RATON, FL 33496-1052			(Mailing Address)				
			RENO, NV 89502				
							
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT a	ecceptable)	N T			
Name:	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPA	NY		OV 28 P			
	1202 HAYS STREET						
Office Address:				# P C			
	TALLAHASSEE		, Florida 32301	送班 2			
Registered agent's accep	(City) tance:		(Zip code	7			
to comply with the provisi and accept the abligation.	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of sof my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's signal age	und co	mplete performance of my o Holly Jones Assistant Vice Presi	luties, and I am familiar with			
8. The name, title or cap: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:		authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:			
CEO/DIRECTOR	DOUGNICHOLS	·	IRECTOR	RICHARD R. TRACY			
	5190 NEIL RD, STE 500 RENO, NV 89502	_		5190 NEIL RD, STE 500 RENO, NV 89502			
SECRETARY	MATT CRAM 5190 NEIL RD, STE 500 RENO, NV 89502	<u> </u>	IGR, ADMIN	KRISTI E. FINNEY 5190 NEIL RD, STE 500 RENO, NV 89502			
(Use attachments if neces				NENO, IV COOL			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of existence, no more than 90 days old, d of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)	luly au is in a	thenticated by the official ha foreign language, a translate	ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under outh			
	ented in accordance with section 605.0203 to the Department of State constitutes a thin						
	Matho	- C	y Company				
	Signature of	l'an auth	orized person				
	Mallh	وسر	Cvcm				

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AERION SUPERSONIC LLC"; IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AERION SUPERSONIC LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

6590975 8300

Authentication: 203580347 -

Date: 11-15-17

SR# 20177102830

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml